
90gsm-500sh
90gsm-250sh

100gsm-500sh
100gsm-250sh
120gsm-500sh
120gsm-250sh
160gsm-250sh
100gsm-250sh
250gsm-500sh
250gsm-125sh

CHP750
CHP757
CHP751
CHP758
CHP752 
CHP753
CHP754
CHP755
CHP756

-

CHP760
-

CHP761
-
-

CHP762
CHP763
CHP764

-
CHP765

WEIGHTS A4 A3

Excellent results on all inkjet and laser printers.

Created specifically for colour printing, it offers bold, vibrant 
hues and rich blacks. HP ColorChoice is ideal for documents 
requiring a professional look and feel: presentations, reports, 
newsletters, flyers, commercial proposals, invitations and 
certificates.

• Whiter & brighter
• Intense colours
• High quality

• Excellent formation
• Optimized stiffness
• Silky surface

100% recyclable 
plastic wrapper

Professional
look & feel

Wide range
of applications

Superb color 
reproduction

HP ColorChoice
Specifically for colour printing.  
Highly white and super smooth.  
Very opaque, it is perfect for  
double-sided printing.

Easy-open  
tear strip

©2018 HP Development Company, L.P. and International Paper Company. All rights reserved. HP and the HP Logo are registered trademarks of HP and are used by International 

Paper Company under license from HP. HP Papers office paper range is manufactured and marketed exclusively worldwide by International Paper under license from HP.

HP Printing System
We engineer our papers, printers 
and toners to perform best together.

HP Papers HP Inks/Toners HP Printers

ColorLok® technology 
Vivid colours for printing 
on all devices.

FSC certified
Made of raw materials from 
responsible sources.


