

HP ColorChoice

Specifically for colour printing. Highly white and super smooth. Very opaque, it is perfect for double-sided printing.





Superb color reproduction



Wide range of applications



Professional look & feel



100% recyclable plastic wrapper

Excellent results on all inkjet and laser printers.

Created specifically for colour printing, it offers bold, vibrant hues and rich blacks. HP ColorChoice is ideal for documents requiring a professional look and feel: presentations, reports, newsletters, flyers, commercial proposals, invitations and certificates.

- Whiter & brighter
- Intense colours
- High quality

- Excellent formation
- Optimized stiffness
- Silky surface



Easy-open tear strip







HP Printing System

We engineer our papers, printers and toners to perform best together.

WEIGHTS	A4	А3
90gsm-500sh	CHP750	CHP760
90gsm-250sh	CHP757	-
100gsm-500sh	CHP751	CHP761
100gsm-250sh	CHP758	-
120gsm-500sh	CHP752	-
120gsm-250sh	CHP753	CHP762
160gsm-250sh	CHP754	CHP763
100gsm-250sh	CHP755	CHP764
250gsm-500sh	CHP756	-
250gsm-125sh	-	CHP765







ColorLok® technology

Vivid colours for printing on all devices

FSC certified

Made of raw materials from responsible sources.

